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Supply of oilseeds and products by type, thousands of tonnes:

Year 1985/86

0ilseed

Sunflower
Soya
Groundnut
Cotton

TOTAL

0il

Sunflower
Soya
Cotton
Groundnut

Total
Sunflower
Soya

Groundnut
Cotton

Total

Domestic
Production
12.30
90
5
100
207.30
Production
(Domestic) (Imports)
5
16
27
2
50
6.15
72
1.5
64
143.20

Imports Exports

0.781

0.781
Imports Exports

(Crude) (Refined) (Crude) (Refined)

1.

123

1.123

41.7




