## 2. Supply of oilseeds and products by type, thousands of tonnes:

Year 1985/86

<u>Oilseed</u>	Production Production	Imports	Exports
Sunflower Soya Groundnut Cotton	12.30 90 5 100		0.781
TOTAL	207.30		0.781
0i1	Production (Domestic) (Imports)	Imports (Crude) (Refined)	Exports (Crude) (Refined)
Sunflower Soya Cotton Groundnut	5 16 27 2		1.
Total	50		1.123
Sunflower Soya Groundnut Cotton	6.15 72 1.5 64		41.7
Total	143.20		41.7